

Shire of Manjimup Tender Register

Tender Details				
Tender No	RFT 07-22			
Description of Goods and Services	Carting Gravel, Manjimup and Surrounds			
Advertisement	The West Australian - 15 February 2023			
	Manjimup Bridgetown Times - 15 February 2023			
Tender Close Date and Time	3:00pm (AWST) Thursday 9 March 2023			
Tender Opening	3:30pm (AWST) Thursday 9 March 2023			
Authorised Persons	Greg Lockwood - Director of Business			
	Spencer Roberts - Manager Parks & Gardens			
Witnesses	Nil			

	Tenders Received	
1		Dronow Contracting
2		
3		

Council Decision		
Date of Council Approval	13 April 2023	
Minute Number	29094	
Name of Successful Tenderer	Dronow Contracting	
Contract Amount	\$160 (exc GST) Wet Hire Prime Mover/Single Trailer \$260 (exc GST) Wet Hire Prime Mover/Road Train	
	\$127 (exc GST) Wet Hire Rigid Truck (12T)	

15/02	WA TENDER	Request For Tender RFT 07/22 Carting Grave Manjimup and Surrounds The Shire of Manjim		4725955	35.00 L	9.45	85.00	415.75
13/02	WA TENDER	invites te	up (010255	4723333	33.00 L	5.45	05.00	113.75
Prd: 0.00	Col: 0.00	0 Gra: 85.00 Bor:	0.00	Ldg: 0.00	Oth	: 0.00		
		Request For Tender RFT 07/22 Carting Grave						
15/02	WOC TENDER	Manjimup and Surrounds The Shire of Manjin invites te	up PO16239	4725955	35.00 L	0.50		0.50

and the second se			the second s	_
Manifer OF Definition Provided August For Tender	RFT 07/22 Carting Gravel, Manjimup and Surrounds	The Shire of Manjimup Invites tenders from perseitened and equipped contractors to provide gravel carting services for noad construction and maintenance projects in the Manjimup and surrounding areas. Western Australia. To obtain the documents visit: www.manjimup.wa.gov.au/tenders Tho decuments be logged by 3pm, 9 March, 223. No tender nareas be objed by 3pm, 9 March, 223.	to render necessarity accepted. Larwassing of Councilions or Council Officers will disquality any submission. Submissions must be clearly marked with the full title and tender humber and delivered to the tender box. Shire of Manijimup. 37- 39 Pose Street, Manijimup, posted to PO Box 1, Manijimup WA 6258 or emailed to tenders@manijimup.wa.gov.u	Andrew Campbell, Chief Executive Officer

